
ВТБ Страхование

Автозаводская ул.,д.11



ВТБ Страхование2

План помещений                                                2-й этаж

ЦЕНТРАЛЬНЫЙ
ВХОД

ООО «ЗЕН Хостел»
№ 010-АВ/2017 от 07.11.17



ВТБ Страхование3

План помещений                                                3-й этаж

ЦЕНТРАЛЬНЫЙ
ВХОД

ООО «ЗЕН Хостел»
№ 010-АВ/2017 от 07.11.17



ВТБ Страхование4

План помещений                                                4-й этаж

ИП Туниянц А.А.
№ 036АВ/2018 от 01.08.18

ООО  ЮРИДИЧЕСКИЙ ЦЕНТР КОДЕКС
№ 044-АВ/2018 от 01.10.2018

422421420419

418

404
401402403

406

407408409

ВЫХОД

ЦЕНТРАЛЬНЫЙ
ВХОД

423

410 414 415

416 417

ООО «Таксомоторный парк №20»
№ 007-АВ/2017 от 30.10.2017

ИП Кешишева Д.В.
№ 011-АВ/2017 от 28.11.2017

Гр. РФ Проскурякова Е.А.
№ 064-АВ/2020 от 01.10.2020

Иванова А.С.
№ 008-АВ/2017 от 29.08.17

ООО «Компания «Социс»
№ 055-АВ/2019 от 29.04.19

ООО «АтласТрэвел»
№056-АВ/2019 от 07.06.2019

ИП Шахновская С.Е. 
№ 041АВ/2018 от 19.09.2018

ООО «Воркл»
№ 012-АВ/2017 от 06.12.2017

Гр. РФ Шенкер О.О. 
№ 065-АВ/2021 от 18.01.2021

Гр. РФ Долгушин В.Ю.
№ 066-АВ/2021 от 01.02.2021

Иванова А.С.
№ 008-АВ/2017 от 29.08.17



ВТБ Страхование5

План помещений                                                5-й этаж

ВЫХОД

ЦЕНТРАЛЬНЫЙ
ВХОД

ООО «Воркл»
№ 012-АВ/2017 от 06.12.2017

ООО «Ворлд Центр»
№ 062-АВ/2017 от 22.07.2019

ООО «Механика»
№ 015-АВ/2017 от 07.02.2017

ООО «РЕСО-Гарантия»
№ 020-АВ/2018 от 16.04.2018

ООО «Воркл»
№ 012-АВ/2017 от 06.12.2017

ООО «ПромГазСтрой»
№ 057-АВ/2019 от 06.05.2019

520518 519

501502503
504

517

516

508

Гр.РФ Карандина Ю.Л.
№ 059-АВ/2019 от 02.07.2019

515514513512

511

510 509

ООО «Воркл»
№ 012-АВ/2017 от 06.12.2017

ООО «Территория»
№ 054-АВ/2019 от 22.04.2019

ООО «Воркл»
№ 012-АВ/2017 от 06.12.2017

ООО «Паллетон»
№ 067-АВ/2021 от 15.03.2021



ВТБ Страхование6

План помещений                                                6-й этаж

ВЫХОД

ЦЕНТРАЛЬНЫЙ
ВХОД

Архив ООО ВТБС

СКЛАД ИТО АУ

614613612611

609

601601601602603604

605

ИП Шадрина А.А.
№  027АВ/2018 от 02.07.2018

ИП Абдусаламов А.Р.
№ 031 АВ/2018 от 16.07.2018

ООО «Агентология»
№ 032-АВ/2018 от 18.07.2018

Гр. Токарева И.Ф.
№ 052-АВ/2019 от 04.04.2019

ООО «ДриКС" 
№ 051-АВ/2019 от 01.04.2019

ИП Абдусаламов А.Р.
№ 031 АВ/2018 от 16.07.2018

Комната охраны

Архив ООО ВТБС



План помещений                                                7-й этаж

ВТБ Страхование7

ООО Юридическая компания 
"Кулеба, Широков и партнеры«

№ 048-АВ/2018 от 30.11.18

Кабинет ОКН АУ

712711 713

714

715

701701701

702703

704

705

706

707

ВЫХОД
708 709

710

ЦЕНТРАЛЬНЫЙ
ВХОД

Серверная
ООО «Центр Подготовки Водителей»

№  021-АВ/2018 от 29.03.2018г.

 

ООО «НЕДА»
№019-АВ/2018 от 15.03.2018

Гр-ка Андреева С.А.
№ 025-АВ/2018 от 16.05.2018

Гр-ка Ерохина М.И.
№ 061-АВ/2019 от 03.07.2019

ООО СК Контракшн
№ 063-АВ/2020 от 25.02.20

ООО «Инаутпрофи» 
№ 042АВ/2018 от 20.09.2018

Склад ВТБС



ВТБ Страхование8

План помещений                                                8-й этаж

ВЫХОД

ЦЕНТРАЛЬНЫЙ
ВХОД

809

ИП Шашелев К.Н
№ 039 АВ/2018 от 31.08.2018

804

 АНО ЦСЭ «Рособщемаш»
№ 038-АВ/2018 от 31.08.2018

801801801802803

805

ООО «Воркл»
№ 012-АВ/2017 от 06.12.17

Бетехтина Е.А.
№ 043-АВ/2018 от 01.10.18

Гр.РФ Литвинова А,Г.
№ 037-АВ/2018 от 05.09.2018

811 812 813 814

ООО «Воркл»
№ 012-АВ/2017 от 06.12.17

Помещение 
уборщицы

ООО ЧОП «Риндест-1»
№ 049-АВ/2018 от 11.12.2018



ВТБ Страхование9


